
2021034 GC Marks Park Grand Prix
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA048423 GC
A1

[1] Wian ROOTHMAN

BYE

3

4

TSA048964

TSA991759

GE Kevin KOTZE

Tameer CHICKTAY 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA048407

TSA031704

GC

Harare Province

Faheem PARUK

Sibusiso DUBE 7-5, 6-0

7

8
TSA051138 GE

A4

BYE

[13] Rethabile RAKGOLE

9

10

TSA021199 GN
A5

[12] Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

BYE

11

12

TSA049067

TSA048860

GC

GC

Cannen  RAIZ

Reuben BAKKER 6-1, 6-2

13

14

TSA680061

TSA720032

GC

GC

Chris SOCHANSKI

Antony BRADY 6-2, 4-6, 6-3

15

16
TSA040071 GC

A8

BYE

[6] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

17

18

TSA040481 GC
A9

[4] Oliver NAUDE

BYE

19

20

TSA971357 FS
A10

Neo MAKHAKHE

BYE

21

22

TSA681140

TSA781020

GC

GC

Musendik Joseph ADISA (Ret.)

Kabelo MASISI 7-6, 6-7, 3-2 (Ret.)

23

24
TSA991704 GE

A12

BYE

[11] Luke CLIFTON

25

26

TSA020507 GC
A13

[15] Matthew HARRIS

BYE

27

28

TSA048410

TSA048510 KZN

Rhys MEYER

Karan VARYANI 6-1, 6-1

29

30

TSA021694 Masvingo

GC

Mlungisi MHLANGA

Daniel VENTER 6-1, 6-1

31

32
TSA048635 GN

A16

BYE

[5] Francois  VAN WYK

33

34

TSA031355 GE
A17

[7] Logan STOLTZ

BYE

35

36

TSA021624

TSA021614

GN

GC

Andile SIBANDA

Tiro SEGALO 2-6, 7-6(4), 6-4

37

38

TSA021268

TSA001367

NW

GE

Waldo MOOLMAN

Christian EGGLESTONE 6-1, 6-4

39

40
TSA030483 GC

A20

BYE

[10] Rynhard ROOTHMAN

41

42

TSA940255 BOR
A21

[9] Avela NDLABHU

BYE

43

44

TSA021427

TSA048957

GN

GC

Edmond BOTES

Daniel LEICHER 1-6, 6-3, 10-4

45

46

TSA031706

TSA048588

Masvingo

GC

James MAKARANGA

strive BOSHA 6-3, 7-6(9)

47

48
TSA 020548 GN

A24

BYE

[3] TOM SLABBERT

49

50

TSA050068 GC
A25

[8] Connor Thomas DOIG

BYE

51

52

TSA020250

TSA031234 GC

Luca COUTINHO

Gerhard VENTER 6-3, 6-4

53

54

TSA910063

TSA031438

GE

GC

Jason HARRIS

Dylan MEYER 6-1, 6-0

55

56
TSA048655 GE

A28

BYE

[16] Dylan DU TOIT

57

58

TSA031351
A29

[14] Evan MARITZ

BYE

59

60

TSA721075

TSA721133

GC

GC

Marc GREEN (Ret.)

Laurent BIZOT 6-4, 2-0 (Ret.)

61

62

TSA048456

TSA991747

GC

GN

Yaseen MOTARA

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN 7-6(2), 6-2

63

64
TSA048660 GC

A32

BYE

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

[1] Wian ROOTHMAN

Kevin KOTZE
6-0, 6-3

Sibusiso DUBE

[13] Rethabile RAKGOLE
6-0, 6-1

[12] Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

Reuben BAKKER
6-1, 6-0

Chris SOCHANSKI

[6] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI
7-5, 6-7(3), 7-5

[4] Oliver NAUDE

Neo MAKHAKHE
7-5, 6-3

Kabelo MASISI

[11] Luke CLIFTON
4-6, 6-2, 6-3

[15] Matthew HARRIS

Karan VARYANI
4-6, 6-1, 6-1

Mlungisi MHLANGA

[5] Francois  VAN WYK
6-0, 6-2

[7] Logan STOLTZ

Tiro SEGALO
Walkover

Waldo MOOLMAN

[10] Rynhard ROOTHMAN
6-1, 6-1

[9] Avela NDLABHU

Edmond BOTES
6-1, 6-3

strive BOSHA

[3] TOM SLABBERT
6-3, 6-2

[8] Connor Thomas DOIG

Luca COUTINHO
4-6, 7-6(3), 6-2

Jason HARRIS

[16] Dylan DU TOIT
6-1, 6-2

[14] Evan MARITZ

Laurent BIZOT
7-6, 0-6, 6-3

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA
6-0, 6-0

[1] Wian ROOTHMAN

[13] Rethabile RAKGOLE

6-2, 6-1

[12] Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

Chris SOCHANSKI

6-4, 6-2

[4] Oliver NAUDE

[11] Luke CLIFTON

6-3, 4-6, 7-5

[15] Matthew HARRIS

[5] Francois  VAN WYK

6-4, 6-3

[7] Logan STOLTZ

[10] Rynhard ROOTHMAN

6-3, 7-6(2)

[9] Avela NDLABHU

[3] TOM SLABBERT

6-4, 6-3

[8] Connor Thomas DOIG

Jason HARRIS

6-4, 7-6(4)

Laurent BIZOT

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-0, 6-1

[1] Wian ROOTHMAN

[12] Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

6-1, 6-3

[4] Oliver NAUDE

[15] Matthew HARRIS

6-1, 7-6(5)

[10] Rynhard ROOTHMAN

[9] Avela NDLABHU

7-5, 7-6(5)

[8] Connor Thomas DOIG

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-2, 4-6, 6-3

[1] Wian ROOTHMAN

[15] Matthew HARRIS

6-2, 6-2

[10] Rynhard ROOTHMAN

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-1, 6-2

[1] Wian ROOTHMAN

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-3, 6-1

[1] Wian ROOTHMAN



[15] Matthew HARRIS

[10] Rynhard ROOTHMAN 6-4, 6-2

3/4 Playoff

[10] Rynhard ROOTHMAN

[12] Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

[4] Oliver NAUDE 4-6, 6-4, 10-4

[9] Avela NDLABHU

[8] Connor Thomas DOIG 6-4, 6-4

[4] Oliver NAUDE

[9] Avela NDLABHU

6-1, 4-6, 10-5

5/6 Playoff

[9] Avela NDLABHU

[12] Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

[8] Connor Thomas DOIG 5-7, 6-3, 10-6

7/8 Playoff

[8] Connor Thomas DOIG

[13] Rethabile RAKGOLE

Chris SOCHANSKI 7-5, 3-6, 14-12

[11] Luke CLIFTON

[5] Francois  VAN WYK 6-1, 6-1

[7] Logan STOLTZ

[3] TOM SLABBERT Walkover

Jason HARRIS

Laurent BIZOT 6-0, 6-0

Chris SOCHANSKI

[5] Francois  VAN WYK

6-4, 7-5

[3] TOM SLABBERT

Jason HARRIS

6-0, 2-6, 10-4

[5] Francois  VAN WYK

Jason HARRIS

7-6(3), 6-3

9/10 Playoff

Jason HARRIS

Chris SOCHANSKI

[3] TOM SLABBERT 6-1, 6-2

11/12 Playoff

[3] TOM SLABBERT

[13] Rethabile RAKGOLE

[11] Luke CLIFTON 6-1, 6-0

G2

BYE

Laurent BIZOT

[13] Rethabile RAKGOLE

Laurent BIZOT (Ret.)

5-0 (Ret.)

13/14 Playoff

[13] Rethabile RAKGOLE

H1

[11] Luke CLIFTON

BYE

15/16 Playoff

[11] Luke CLIFTON

Kevin KOTZE

Sibusiso DUBE Walkover

Reuben BAKKER

[6] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI 6-1, 6-4

Neo MAKHAKHE

Kabelo MASISI 6-2, 6-3

Karan VARYANI

Mlungisi MHLANGA 6-3, 6-1

Tiro SEGALO

Waldo MOOLMAN Walkover

Edmond BOTES

strive BOSHA 6-4, 6-3

Luca COUTINHO

[16] Dylan DU TOIT 6-1, 6-1

[14] Evan MARITZ

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN 6-0, 6-0

Kevin KOTZE

[6] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

7-6, 6-1

Neo MAKHAKHE

Karan VARYANI

7-6, 1-6, 10-8

Waldo MOOLMAN

Edmond BOTES

6-4, 3-6, 10-2

Luca COUTINHO

[14] Evan MARITZ

7-5, 6-0

[6] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Karan VARYANI

6-2, 6-4

Edmond BOTES

[14] Evan MARITZ

6-4, 6-2

[6] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Edmond BOTES

6-1, 6-1

17/18 Playoff

[6] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI



Karan VARYANI

[14] Evan MARITZ 6-4, 6-3

19/20 Playoff

[14] Evan MARITZ

Kevin KOTZE

Neo MAKHAKHE 6-3, 6-2

Waldo MOOLMAN

Luca COUTINHO 6-3, 6-4

Neo MAKHAKHE

Luca COUTINHO

6-3, 6-1

21/22 Playoff

Neo MAKHAKHE

Kevin KOTZE

Waldo MOOLMAN 6-4, 6-3

23/24 Playoff

Kevin KOTZE

Sibusiso DUBE

Reuben BAKKER 6-2, 6-2

Kabelo MASISI

Mlungisi MHLANGA 6-2, 6-4

M3

BYE

strive BOSHA

[16] Dylan DU TOIT

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN 6-0, 6-2

Reuben BAKKER

Mlungisi MHLANGA

6-7, 6-4, 10-4

strive BOSHA

[16] Dylan DU TOIT

6-3, 6-2

Reuben BAKKER

strive BOSHA

6-3, 6-2

25/26 Playoff

strive BOSHA

Mlungisi MHLANGA

[16] Dylan DU TOIT 6-2, 7-6(5)

27/28 Playoff

[16] Dylan DU TOIT

Sibusiso DUBE

Kabelo MASISI 7-5, 6-2

O2

BYE

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

Kabelo MASISI

Juan-Heinrich BORNMAN

6-1, 6-0

29/30 Playoff

Kabelo MASISI

P1

Sibusiso DUBE

BYE

31/32 Playoff

Sibusiso DUBE



Q1

BYE

Tameer CHICKTAY

Q2

Faheem PARUK

BYE

Q3

BYE

Cannen  RAIZ

Q4

Antony BRADY

BYE

Q5

BYE

BYE

Q6

BYE

BYE

Q7

BYE

Rhys MEYER

Q8

Daniel VENTER

BYE

Q9

BYE

Andile SIBANDA

Q10

Christian EGGLESTONE

BYE

Q11

BYE

Daniel LEICHER

Q12

James MAKARANGA

BYE

Q13

BYE

Gerhard VENTER

Q14

Dylan MEYER

BYE

Q15

BYE

BYE

Q16

Yaseen MOTARA

BYE

Tameer CHICKTAY

Faheem PARUK

6-4, 5-7, 10-7

Cannen  RAIZ

Antony BRADY

6-0, 6-0

Q19

BYE

BYE

Rhys MEYER

Daniel VENTER

6-0, 6-0

Andile SIBANDA

Christian EGGLESTONE

6-2, 0-6, 6-4

Daniel LEICHER

James MAKARANGA

7-6(4), 2-6, 10-4

Gerhard VENTER

Dylan MEYER

Walkover

Q24

BYE

Yaseen MOTARA

Faheem PARUK

Antony BRADY

6-2, 6-1

Q26

BYE

Rhys MEYER

Christian EGGLESTONE

Daniel LEICHER

6-4, 6-0

Dylan MEYER

Yaseen MOTARA

7-6(6), 6-2

Antony BRADY

Rhys MEYER

6-0, 6-1

Christian EGGLESTONE

Yaseen MOTARA

6-2, 6-1

Antony BRADY

Christian EGGLESTONE

6-0, 6-1

33/34 Playoff

Antony BRADY

Rhys MEYER

Yaseen MOTARA 6-0, 6-4

35/36 Playoff

Rhys MEYER

S1

Faheem PARUK

BYE

Daniel LEICHER

Dylan MEYER 6-4, 6-3

Faheem PARUK

Daniel LEICHER

6-3, 6-2

37/38 Playoff

Daniel LEICHER

T1

BYE

Dylan MEYER

39/40 Playoff

Dylan MEYER



Tameer CHICKTAY

Cannen  RAIZ 6-4, 6-2

U2

BYE

Daniel VENTER

Andile SIBANDA

James MAKARANGA 7-5, 6-3

U4

BYE

BYE

Cannen  RAIZ

Daniel VENTER

6-2, 6-2

U6

James MAKARANGA

BYE

Cannen  RAIZ

James MAKARANGA

6-0, 6-0

41/42 Playoff

James MAKARANGA

V1

Daniel VENTER

BYE

43/44 Playoff

Daniel VENTER

W1

Tameer CHICKTAY

BYE

W2

Andile SIBANDA

BYE

Tameer CHICKTAY

Andile SIBANDA

6-1, 6-2

45/46 Playoff

Andile SIBANDA

X1

BYE

BYE

47/48 Playoff

 

Y1

BYE

BYE

Y2

BYE

BYE

Y3

BYE

BYE

Y4

BYE

BYE

Y5

BYE

BYE

Y6

BYE

BYE

Y7

BYE

BYE

Y8

BYE

BYE

Y9

BYE

BYE

Y10

BYE

BYE

Y11

BYE

BYE

Y12

BYE

BYE

Y13

BYE

BYE

Y14

BYE

BYE

Y15

BYE

BYE

49/50 Playoff

 

Z1

BYE

BYE

51/52 Playoff

 

AA1

BYE

BYE

AA2

BYE

BYE

AA3

BYE

BYE

53/54 Playoff

 

AB1

BYE

BYE

55/56 Playoff

 



AC1

BYE

BYE

AC2

BYE

BYE

AC3

BYE

BYE

AC4

BYE

BYE

AC5

BYE

BYE

AC6

BYE

BYE

AC7

BYE

BYE

57/58 Playoff

 

AD1

BYE

BYE

59/60 Playoff

 

AE1

BYE

BYE

AE2

BYE

BYE

AE3

BYE

BYE

61/62 Playoff

 

AF1

BYE

BYE

63/64 Playoff
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